1-4105-EN
Brushing device BR
For the lubrication of floor or overhead conveyors with forged chain
The brushing device is specially designed for
cleaning and preparing chains and/or bearing
rollers before performing any lubrication.
Due to its robust design, the ease of control-
ling and adjusting it, and the reliability of its

D 632 640 650 665 665 650
E 792 800 810 825 825 810
Order information
Brushing device BR
Dimensions
"rail/chain"
Brushing type
chain chain + roller
BR-DM-22-C+MIN 2/2" •
BR-DM-33-C+MIN 3/3" •
BR-DM-44-C+MIN 4/4" •
BR-DM-46-C+MIN 4/6" •
BR-DM-64-C+MIN 6/4" •
BR-DM-66-C+MIN 6/6" •
BR-DM-22-GC+MIN 2/2" •
BR-DM-33-GC+MIN 3/3" •
BR-DM-44-GC+MIN 4/4" •
BR-DM-46-GC+MIN 4/6" •
BR-DM-64-GC+MIN 6/4" •
BR-DM-66-GC+MIN 6/6" •
Technical data
Brushing device BR
Power supply
Motor(s) type  . . . . . . . . . . . .  80 L